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No. of i iheep on

jApril 30,
1922.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1921. 1922.April 30,
1921.

Ashburton County—continued.
Keano, Aloxandor, Rakaia
Keith, A. J., 47 Walnut Avenue, Ashburton
Konnard, Gerald, Seafield
Kennedy, II., Box 5, Ashburton..
Kennedy, John, Mount Hutt Road, Methven
Kormecn, Thomas J., Nowland
Kermodc, E., Methven ..
Kidd, Aloxandor, Ashburton
Killey, Evan A., Newland
King, John D., Ruapuna
King. L., Mount Somers
Kingsbury, H., Kyle, Rakaia
Kingsbury, M. F'., Kyle..
Kingsbury, W. S., Kyle..
Kirmode Bros., Lyndhurst
Kissane, M., Ashburton..
Knight, D. FT, Tinwald..
Knight, J. J., Dromore
Knox, Henry, Lynnford
Knox, J., Mayfield
Knox, John, Mitcham
Lamb, Hamilton, Valetta
Lamb, Bobort, Ashburton F'orks
Lambio, A. W., 178 Burnett Street, Ashbur-

ton
Lambie, James, Kyle, Chertsey
Lane, Richard, Ruapuna
Langdon, J., Westerfield
Langdon, William,Westerfield
Langloy, E. J., Dromore
Langloy, James FT, Rakaia ...
Langloy, T\, Acton, Rakaia
Loadloy, G. W., Elgin
Lcddy, Daniel, Wakanui
Ledgerwood and Sons, Highbank
Lee, A., Rakaia
Lomon, S. G., Lauriston
Lemon, T. J., Bishopsdale, Ashburton
Lennon, J. A., Wakanui
Lotham, Allan, Lauriston
Latham, Guy, Lauriston
Lotham, it., Lauriston
Lotham, Walter, Lauriston
Lewin, M., Methven
Lewis, William J., Wakanui
Lill, G. H. B., Willowby
Lill, Stephen H., Tinwald
Lill, W. T., Laghmor, Ashburton
Lill, William A., Lismore
Lilley, A. T., Lyndhurst, Ashburton
Lilley, J. G., Lyndhurst
Lilley, John A., Mayfield
Limbriok, R. E., Mitcham
Little, David A., Lowcliffe
Lloyd and Stringl'ellow, Coldstream, Low-

cliffe
Lloyd, Thomas, Tinwald
Lloyd, W. E., Mayfield
Lochhead, A. ()., Wairuna, Mount Somers
Lochhead Bros., Burcheugh, Mount Somers..
Lochhead, William, Mount Somors
Lock, H. E. A., Box 23, Methven
Lock, Mrs. Jeannie, Methven
Lock, W. T. P., Mothvon
Lockhard, Jami s R., Mount Somors
Lockhoad, J. ft, Rakaia
Lofihagen, J. 11., Winslow
LolThagen, S. J., Waterton
Logan, William, Valehoad (privato bag),

Christchureh
Long, A., Methven
Long, W. (private bag), Chertsey
Lovott, E. G, Tinwald
Low, It. J., Aberdeen, Highbank
Lowe, William 'P., Winslow
Lowery, J.,Winchmore (rural), Ashburton
Lowery, James, Tinwald
Lowery, W. J., Westerfield
Lumsden, W., Lowcliffe
Lundy, William, Wakanui
Lusk, 0. IT, Tinwald
Lusk, D., Boach ltoad, Ashburton
Lysaght, P., Fairton
Mably, G. B„ Greenbank, Mayfiold
Macaie, Leonard, Lowcliffe

254
725
310
616
569
354
268
258
726

1 018
192
714

588
265
670

20
101
41

115
1,817

680
1,656

527
708

1,077
1,548

644
693

2,625
1,916

127

134
1,336
1,018

263
342
929
459
705
367
230
883
848

2,115
1,796

56
724
70

141
138

21
250
394

1 ,050
343
570

Nil
256
748
705
208
905
461
492

62
404

90
108
127

2
96

1,664
800

Nil

Oil
1,011
1,031
1,668

497
453

2,581
930

27
337
105

1,446
1,119

182
267

1,539
751
696
408
225

1,125
1,159
1,438
2,377

552
789

24
228
203
990

Ashburton County—continued.
Macaie, Martin, Box 38, Rakaia
Macartney, T., Box 43, Methven
Macartney, T. (Highbank Property), Box 43,

Methven
Mackay, David, Winchmore, Ashburton ..
Mackay, Donald It., Willowby
Mackay, Thomson (Estate of), Willowby ..
Mackenzie, Angus, Ealing
Mackenzie, K. J., Ealing
Mackenzie, M., Methven
Mactier, A. S., Mayfield
Maginnctt, Henry, Box 22, Methven
Magson, A. J., Rakaia
Magson, FT B., ltakaia
Magson, W. P., ltakaia..
Maguinness, L., Tinwald
Maguire, Patrick, Methven
Maguire, Thomas, Methven
Maidens, A. T., Lauriston
.Maidens, It. ft, Hinds
Malcolm, James, Chertsoy
Mangin, Francis George, Methven
Mangin, II. L., Box 85, Methvon
Mangin, J. T., Methven
March, Nathaniel, Waterton
Marr, John and A. F., Methven
Marsden, M. A., Willowby .. ...
Marshall, James, Hinds
Marshall, W. G, jun., Highbank..
Massey, F. E., Westerfield
Mathews, S., Lauriston
McAnulty, J.,Winchmore (rural), Ashburton
McAnulty, J. P., ltakaia
McAnulty, T., Highbank
McAulay', Donald, Mayfield
McCann Bros., Westerfield
McCarthy, P., Kyle
McCausland, Jamos, Lismoro
MoCloy, J., Highbank ..
McCormack, J. A., Laghmor, Ashburton ..
McCormack, Jann s,Mamatoii Farm, Mayfield
McCormack,'!., Lowcliffe
McCormick, A., Lauriston
McCormick Bros., Hinds
McCormick, Malcolm, Seafield
MoCormiok, W., Westerfield
McCoskor, H., Riverside
MeCoskor, John, Riverside, Ashburton
McCracken, J. D., Glenariffe, Whakamatau
McCraoken, P., Glenrock, Whakamatau
MoCrca, Samuel, Mothvon
McCrenor, Jamos (Estate of), Mothvon
McCrory, James, Chertsey
McDonald Bros., Methven
McDonald, Donald (Estate of). Box 28,

Methven
McDonald, John, Ashton Settlement, Sea-

field
McDonald, Roderick, Ashburton..
McDonnell, F.. Winchmore (rural), Lyndhurst
McElhinnory, Robert, Ashburton
McFarlane, J. G, Springburn
McFarlane, James, Springburn
McFarlane, L. G., Springburn
McGirr, Joseph, Methven
McGirr, Mrs. ,)., Methven
McGirr, Thomas, Highbank
McGregor, Ma!come, Hawthorn Settlement,

Windmere
McGuigan, FT J., Mataipuke, Ealing
McGuigan, II. and F., Chertsey
Mcllrai'h, B. P. G., Milcham ..
Mcllraith, D. J„ Mayfiold
Mcllraith, James, Klondyke, Mayfidd
Mcllroy, D. T. ft, Green'street ..Mclntyre, D. J., Ashburton
Mclvor, Jamos (private bag), Anama
McKay, A., Methvon
McKay, Alexander, Lowcliffe
McKay, David, Winchmore
MoKeage, George, Hinds
MoKeage, W., Lowcliffe
McKondry, D., Waterton
McKcndry, Daniel, Lyndhurst
McKondry, Denis, Belmont, Methven

. 132
843
355

580
1,092
1,113

306
2

848
500
570
712

1,970
181
448
567

1,087
082
258
283
741

53
2,449

74
347
445
409
244
106
70

234
3

421
1,107

337

304
1,291

213

Nil
461
459

1,252
320
388
930

1,020
316

Nil
899
220
283
560

2,386
29

564
910
Kill
745
162
215
809

14
2,330
Nil

510
409
506
163
106

Nil
393

7
422

Nil
308
288
639

1,187
16
7

1,110
130
832
235
430

8,001)
4,150

735
342
858
707

Nil

1,766
424

1,872
200
370

7,500
4,100
1,070

179
823
405
314

496 334
326
307

2,450
Nil

2,280
275

Nil
254

1,833
77

205
8,246

316 112

4,370
1,431

1,624
141

4,656
1,008

960
781
330
871.
460

40

956
147

2,327
1,324
1,044
1,008

428
858
665

16

1,122
272

2,780
45

278
947

386
1,207

174
784

1,651
539
558
145
82

303
109
485
278
422
136

329
979

5
826

1,364
418
574
123
244

Nil
162
326

99
474
630

367
376
823

1,636
2,971

630
30

787
1,122

279
1,942

764
899

76
2,342

973

507
112

1,260
907

2,728
439

31
1,147

723
276

1,252
l',2I
562

62
1,871

340
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